()ELSEA ESTRO WPV250H

WET AND DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

HEAD SET PUMP
1 ¥ 12

4567 9 10 11 121314 14 3 4

i

1 ®

L )?‘i_ y
S

ouT

15 16 17 18 1910 20 10 21 16 22 23 1023 5 2 1

SAFETY OUT IN THE TANK

FILTER SET

Rev. 1 June 2011



@ ELSEA
WET AND DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

ESTRO WPV250H

HEAD PUMP SET
POS. COD. DESCRIPTION Q.TY POS. COD. DESCRIPTION Q.TY
1 CESL230 Red Light ( left per adjustable termostat ) 1 1 CGPAD20 Shaped Guiding Slit for Coupling 2
2 CESL230 Red Light ( right per safety termostat ) 1 2 CMPF0140T Threaded Socket -Female F1/4 2
3 CEIND16VB4 Green Light Switch 2P 1 3 CWVAB30ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x30 TC ZN 4
4 CEIND16RB4 Red Light Switch 2P 2 4 CPCADD1 Plug Fix 2
5 CWVAS20ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x20 ZN 4l 5 CMPRO51 Cylindrical Extension M1/4-F1/4 LG51 2
6 |CGLOS5931 Trademark ELSEA fto 59x31.5 1 6 |[CMRAS14L "L"Cylindrical Connector-Male M1/4-8 1
7 CPMA2B0F3H  |Handle @260 ESTRO HOT 1 7 CEPTO12 Thermal Protector 1
8 CVVA291978 Self Tipping Screw 2,9x19 TC 7B 1 8 CEPT090 Regulator Switch 90°C 1
9 |CVVA5257N Self Tipping Screw 5x25 TC ZN 2 9 |CESES50 Kit water P 950 - ESTRO HOT 1
10 [CPFCO01 Cablefix 1 10 |CMRAB18DY  |Cylindrical Connector-Male M1/8-6 with Viton Gasket 4
11 CEKM0O03/3 Kit Terminal board 3Poles 3XL300mm @2 5mm*2 C+R 1 11 CPTUDB4H Ydrolytic Hose 6x4 ESTRO HOT 1
12 |CVVAS257N Self Tipping Screw 5x25 TC ZN 4 12 |CEPR110S Pressure Switch GP110 - ESTRO HOT 1
13 |CPCO441 Cover @441 ExeliVerso 1 13 |CECC200GY2 [Terminal M10 with cable L 200mm 1
14 |CGPA110 Fairlead 1 14 |CMRAD14Y "' Connector 80°-Male 2
15 |CGGU3T0 Filter sponge @370mm 1 15 |CPTUOBBEFL |Ydrolytic Hose PU1190 Ex Flex x5 Black 1
16 CWWVAS40ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x40 TC ZN 2 16 CMFMD85 Starfix 8.,5-9.5 1
17 CPSTO6E3 Polyethylene stopper @ 63 2 17 CEPOD48Y Solenoid Pump U 230V 1
18 |[CWVWAS50ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x50 TC ZN 5} 18 |cGsuosoL "L* Suppart 90° 9
19 CECE31518,5 Electric cable H0S 3x1 ,5 mm*2 L=B,5mt 1 19 CVVAS1BZN Self Tlpplng Screw 5x16 TC ZN 2
A NCPChis |llaiian Cliver () S ST 1 20 [CPTUDB4H |Ydrolvtic Hose @6x4 ESTRO HOT 1
21 CECCE00B Connection cable L 600mm 6 21 CETE169 Thermal Protector 169°C 1
22 |CWWAS35ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x35 TC ZN 9 22 |CMVSOBS Safety Valve PGB-M1/8" B.5har 1
23 |CWWVAS40ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x40 TC ZN 3 723 |CMRC1418 Connector F1/8-M1/4 9
24  |CPFM444 Motor Holder D. 444 1
25 |CPDAD15 Motor plastic spacer ring H=15 2
26 |[MO12382BP Motor by-pass 2 stages P1200W - PC38 2 DETERGENT TANK 20LT
27 |CPFMODB7 False motor @140 H=67mm 1 POS. COD. DESCRIPTION Q.TY
28 |CPSTD41 Polyethylene stopper @ 41 1 1 CPSED20 Detergent Tank 20 It 1
29 |CGTF145/50 Sound assorbent triangle 3 2 CPFI00SB Fliter Hose @8 1
e e i 3 |CPTUDSBEFL _|Ydrolytic Hose PU1180 Ex Flex 8x5 Black 1
(g putomatic valve 250 2 4 |cPTFO02 Black Stopper - Female G2 BSP @77 1
32 CWVAS40ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x40 TC ZN 3
33 |CVWMB20TC Metric screw M5x20 1 5 CGGU002 Gasklet Stopper Female G2 BSP Black 1
34 |CPBM452C __ |Double Stage Motor Base D. 452 1 6 |CMFMOSS Starfix 8,5-8,5 2
35 CEPS452 Plate of ground 1 7 CMINDDEOT Connection @Bmm 1
36 |CPCO328 Conveyor 1
i CWWAS1BZN Self Tipping Screw 5x16 ZN 12 PLASTIC TANK AND TROLLEY
38 |CGGU441 Head/Tank Gasket SBR @ 441x395x3 1 POS. CoD. DESCRIPTION OTY
1 CPRUOS0 Flangeted wheel with plate @80 2
FILTER SET WET/DRY 2 CVVASTIBZN Self Tipping Screw 5x16 TC ZN 8
POS. COD. DESCRIPTION Q.TY 3 CPCAS70B Trolley 1
il CPGADS0 Float @80 1 4 CVVIMB20Z Metric screw M8x20 Zn 1
2 CWWAS1BZNF Self Tipping Screw 5x16 Fungo/FL ZNF 4 5 CVVASAOZN Self Tipping Screw 5x40 TC ZN 2
3 |CPPG168 Float Supparting @168 1 6 [CMTUD20 Wheel stand @20 1
4 CVIF810 Threaded insert M8 @10 (OPTIONAL) 1 7 CPRU200/C Complete Wheel @200 2
{5 ACCAI1B5A Anti-foam/Liquids cover 1 8 CMMADZ5CR Shackle @25 1
6 |CPTF252 Filter Basket @252 1 9 [cPprazs Threaded plastic point M8 ABS @25 2
7 CVWAS1BZNF Self Tipping Screw 5x16 Fungo/FL ZNF 3 10 C\VVASI5ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x25 TC ZN 2
8 FAD44P Polyester Filter @44 with ring { OPTIONAL ) 1 1 CVRIS15 Rivet 48x15 4
9 FI250178P Cartridge filter Polyestere @175 H140 (OPTIONAL) 1 12 CPGSI113/C Sl Sl ik 5
10 [CGGU1572 Gasket NBR 15x7,8x2 mm_( OPTIONAL ) 1 13 |crBonss nlet ]
11 CVGAB20 Cartridge wingnut M8X20 (OPTIONAL) 1 14 CooUNE Gasket inlet @45 ]
15 CPMA120P/C Bridge handle complete M120 2
Rev. 1 June 2011 15 |cPsonia Finishing washer 213 2
17 CWWVAB3DZB Self Tipping Screw 6x30 TC ZB 2
18 CPFUS80B Tipping Plastic Tank H=580 1
19 CVVAS20ZN Self Tipping Screw 5x20 TC ZN 4
20 CPS0010 Finishing washer @10 4
21 CPCR0O25 Tank rollo hinge @25 1
2 CPIMO25 Plastic handle @25 2
23 CPCTO25 Plastic radial connector @25 2
24 CPDID25 Spacer @25 2
25 C\VVABSDZB Self Tipping Screw 6x50 TC 7B 2
26 CPTT025 Hose stopper @25 2
27 CWWVAS457B Self Tipping Screw 5x45 TC ZB 2
28 CGDADBD Anti-foam device @60 1




	HOTWAVE EWPV250H (tekening)
	HOTWAVE EWPV250H (tabel)

